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11.20 From the talkies: favyour-‘te ballads j

12. 0 Lunch music (12.151.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.
mA
Operetta

and

3. "Music ‘While You Work"
3.30 Classical hour
4.30 Café music
6. O Children’s session
6.46 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)6.30 Talks from the Middle East
7. 0 State Placement announce-
ments
6 Local news service
7.10 Talk by a Dunedin Bar-rister, "Famous Trials"
7130 PROGRAMME:
"This is War’: A feature pro-
gramme by famous American"artists, exposing the aims and
ambitions of the Axis Powers
From the Studio: Noel

O’Kane (cello), and Winifred
Gardner (piano),
Sonata in A Minor, Op. 36 '

Grieg8.25 From the Studio: MaryPratt (contralto),Nocturnes by Wilfred Sander-
son
"O Night, O Life""Tired Hands"
"The Crescent Moon"
"Harbour Night Song"8.35 Adolf Busch Chamber
Players,
Suite No. 3 in D Major . Bach
8.68 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.256 New Mayfair Orchestra,"Padilla Medley"
9.381 ‘Rapid Fire"
be Primo Scala’s AccordionBand
10. 0 Recordings
10.15
aresnes

from the Boys
Ovérsea
11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[avo DUNEDIN1140 kc. 263m. |
5. 0 p.m.6. 0

Variety
Dinner music

7..0 After dinner music
Music round the Campfire"Nicholas Nickleby"8.15

8.30 Theatre organists
8.45 They sing together, popular
vocalists
9. O ldght orchestra,
comedy and ballads
10. 0 Songs of the West
10.16 Waltz time
10.30 Close downay aaa
7. 0, 7.46, 8.45 a.m. London News
41. 0 For My Lady: Popular male
singers, Walter Glynne (tenor)
971.20 From the talkies: Favourite

musical

ballads
912. 0-2.0p.m Lunch music
(12.15 and 1.15, LONDON
NEWS)5. 0 Children’s session (Cousin
Anne)

5.15 Variety calling
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Talks from the Middle East7.0 "Billy Bunter of Greyfriars"
7.15 Book talk by Mr. H. B,
Farnall
7.30 "This igs War"
8.15 ‘Lost Property"
8.27 An

_
interlude with our

canine friends
8.45 "Adventure"
8.57 Station notices
8. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Supper dance
410. O Listen to the band!
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
11. 0 Close downa —
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6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
98. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (Elsie
we
Morton)
Rhapsody in rhythm
Love for a DayFor Richer, for Poorer
BigSisterWomen at Waree Reporter (Sally)&1.15 p.m. London News

130 1ZB Happiness Ciub (Joan)The Count of Monte Cristo
(final broadcast)2.16 The Career of Alice Blair
aap
Home.

_
Service session

3.SwD ology stories4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session
(Marina)5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Adventures with Admiral
—6.1 London News
6.30 Rambles in rhythm
re Fred and Maggie EverybodyOn His Majesty’s Service
Ships and the Sea.
Memory Lane
Headline News
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesKlondike
Consider Your Verdict
Notable Trials
London News
Close down
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27B WELLINGTON1130ke. 265m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy

9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. O Rhapsody in Rhythm
10.15 Ballads We Love
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12.15 & 115 p.m. London News
1. 0 Mirthful mealtime music
1.30 Christmas Gift session2.0 Dearest Mother (first
broadcast)2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Mary Anne)3.30 By Little House4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty sessionot ) the Rainbow
5.30
The Junior QuizLonden News
First Light FraserFred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s Service
Ships and the Sea
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Headline News
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Give It a Name Jackpots
Consider Your Verdict!
Medieval MeanderingsStar American Bands
London News
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
8. 0 Fashion’s fancies
8.30 Health Talk by ‘UncleScrim"
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (ElsieK. Morton)10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Love for a Day10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 43 SisterWomen at War
bbe vare Reporter (Eliza-e)
12.asrs 4.45 p.m. London News |

41.0 Christmas ot sessiono and Phillipa2. The Count o Si aaas CristoThe Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home _ Service’ session
(Joan)
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3.30 The Enemy Within4.30 Headline News, followed byHealth and Beauty’ session
y)

5. 0 The. Children’s’ session,
commencing with the Scouts’
session
30 The Junior Quiz
O March of Melody
15 London News

"- Lady of Millions
30
Fred and Everybody
Ships and the Sea

-~

7.45 Josephine, Empress. of
Headline News
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Garlands of Flowers
Consider Your Verdict
Supper time melody
London News
Close down

ALB 501310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
8.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Love for a Day10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
MF

15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
0 Christmas Shoppers’ ses-
(Anita)

pa The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.39 diay Service sessionGeyce)rte i Poll330 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session

QO Beyond the Rainbow
The Happy Feet ClubThe Junior Quiz
London News
Melodies in Waltz time
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s Service
Ships and the Sea
The Evening Star
Headline News
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesPronunciation Jackpots
Consider Your Verdict!
The Swing session
London News
Supper for theNight Shift

12. 0 Close down
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6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News830 Health talk by "Uncle
Scrim"
9, 0-9.30 Christmas Shopping
session
5.45 p.m. Bright music
6.15 London News
6.45 The Story of Jean Locke
A New recordings
7.30 General MacArthur
7.45 Uncle Jimmy
8. 0 Headline News
8
8
15 Easy Aces
.45 Commentary by
n
0 Consider Your Verdict!
30 N.Z. Women at War
6&6 Swing Parade
. O Close down


